cytiva.com
Pegasus™ Prime virus filters deliver an economic
virus filtration solution with a small footprint, for easy
integration into single-use and automated processes.
With a combination of high log reduction value (LRV), high
throughput, and high flow, they are suitable for monoclonal
antibody (mAb) and recombinant protein solutions.
For feed streams with high levels of fouling protein

2 m2
3 m2
Ordering information
Microdisc capsule Filter area Sterilization Package Product code
Microdisc capsules with Pegasus Prime
virus removal filter membrane
2.8 cm2 Gamma-sterile 4 per box 3MCFPRM4
2.8 cm2 Gamma-sterile 12 per box 3MCFPRM12
2.8 cm2 Autoclavable 4 per box 3MCFSPRM4
2.8 cm2 Autoclavable 12 per box 3MCFSPRM12
Mini Kleenpak capsule
Mini Kleenpak filterability tool with Pegasus Prime
virus removal filter membrane
204 cm2 Gamma-sterile 3 per box KA02PRM8FT